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Route 164 & 165 to Ross High School

Route 164
Pickup/Drop Off No
Pupils
Spar Shop Pencaitland 26

Pencaitland Church

Opp Bowling Club P/caitland 30

A WN PR

New Winton Road End P/C

Arrive at School

Depart School

Am

0750
0752
0754
0756

0810

School Runs are operated on behalf of East Lothian Council.

PM

1547
1541
1535
1533

1525

Fri

1242
1236 1
1234
1233

1225

Route 165
Pickup/Drop off No  |Am  Pm
pupils
Ormiston Main Street B/S 0748 1550
Arrive at School 0810
Depart School 1525

Fri

1235

1215

And all students travelling are required to have a local authority school pass for the route they are travelling and available to show to the driver. In the interests of
safety seatbelts must be worn and we operate a zero tolerance on bad and disruptive behaviour, whereby entitlement to travel can be removed as a consequence.
All times are departure times and pupils are required to be at Their stop 3 or 4 minutes prior to their departure time. If you have any concerns regarding your
transportation please contact us on the number or e-mail above.



