

Spott Road, Dunbar, East Lothian, EH42 IRS

Tel: 01368 865500 Fax: 01368 865400

E-mail: admin@eveinfo.co.uk Web: www.eveinfo.co.uk

## Route 164 & 165 to Ross High School

	Route 164						Route 165				
	Pickup/Drop Off	No Pupils	Am	PM	Fri		Pickup/Drop off	No pupils	Am	Pm	Fri
1	Spar Shop Pencaitland	26	0750	1547	1242						
2	Pencaitland Church		0752	1541	1236	1	Ormiston Main Street B/S		0748	1550	1235
3	Opp Bowling Club P/caitland	30	0754	1535	1234						
4	New Winton Road End P/C		0756	1533	1233						
	Arrive at School		0810				Arrive at School		0810		
	Depart School			1525	1225		Depart School			1525	1215

School Runs are operated on behalf of East Lothian Council.

And all students travelling are required to have a local authority school pass for the route they are travelling and available to show to the driver. In the interests of safety seatbelts must be worn and we operate a zero tolerance on bad and disruptive behaviour, whereby entitlement to travel can be removed as a consequence. All times are departure times and pupils are required to be at Their stop 3 or 4 minutes prior to their departure time. If you have any concerns regarding your transportation please contact us on the number or e-mail above.